A Metroland Community Product serving the community of Halton Hills

CALL 873-0301 o

CHECK YOUR AD!
The Georgetoun Independent/Acton Free
Press cannot be responsible for the
cost of more than one incorrect inser-
tion. Any errors in the Classified Sec-
tion should be called to the attention of
the Classified Department after the
first insertion. Adjustments are
made to the degree the error reduced
the value of the ad.
Callk905-873-0301
DEADLINE MON:
3 P.M. FOR WED.
DEADLINE THURS.
3 P.M. FOR SUN.

l I:I:. Houses for sale

148 acre farm, breathtaking view, 40 acres
clear, 2 family, only $275,000.: Gorgeous 4
level backsplit, priced for quick sale. Call Zig-
gy, Remax West Realty Inc. 416-745-2300 or
905-799-0527

CLASSIFIED
DEADLINE

FOR
WEDNESDAY, MAY 21 ISSUE

DESIRABLE River Run Townhouse for sale
by owner, Lynden Circle open concept large 3
bedroom, 1 1/2 bath home. Tastefully deco-
rated livingroom, diningroom with walkout to
custom deck backing onto park. Many up-
grades. New windows, roof, and privacy fenc-
es, $142,900. A must see! Call 877-4109 for
appointment, leave message.

GEORGETOWN South, premium lot, 1900
square feet. Executive home on quiet cres-
cent. 4 bedrooms, family room w/fireplace,
Greenhouse kitchen. $219,900. 873-9317

GEORGETOWN, 3 bdrm, detached bunga-
low, dining, living, hardwood floors, full base-
ment, fenced, near schools, "GO". $144,900.
877-6820

lEl:. houses wanted

WANTED to buy a home, Town or Country,
minimum 3 bedroom, rent to own or very low

down, Acton, Erin, Georgetown or Rockwood
area. (519) 853-3012

IB:. office & retail

GEORGETOWN Marketplace Shopping Cen-
tre retail space available. Please call 416-494-
3192, Ext. 26

GEORGETOWN, 800 sqg. ft. on Hwy. 7,
$600/mth inclusive. Call Peter 877-5211

GEORGETOWN luxurious offices, four
rooms, 1500 sq. ft. $875.; one room $225.,
w/kitchenette, bathroom, $450. 905-877-7177

EXECUTIVE Office with or without Secre-
tarial Service. We create "Total Quality" image

for your company. Choose from 4 suites. Call
Knolcrest Centre, 877-0202

Business |
opportunities

MAKE money working from home. Send
SASE, 199 Main St.S., Box 93106, Brampton,
L6Y 1NO

mm&ss Service

ACCOUNTING services available, 15 years
experiences, reasonable rates. Programs
used Simply accounting, Excel, Lotus,
M.Y.O.B. Call Reg Marsh and associates
(519) 853-0113

RESUME'S - You supply the raw data: I'l pol-
ish it until you shine! $50. Diane 877-3081

IS 2 P.M. FRIDAY, MAY 16

Apartments & :
flats for rent

1 bedroom apt available June 1st., $526/mth
first/last, all utilities included, quiet building.
(519) 853-0002 b

1BEAUTIFUL oversize bachelor, (steps to
Go bus)adult building. Please phone
877-2561from 10 to 6 p.m., Tues. to Saturday.

TWO and three bedroom apartments in"Old
Georgetown, available for immediate or future
occupancy, for further information please visit
at 60 Park Ave., or phone (905)873-8080. Of-
fice hours Mon - Fri: 8 to 8, Sat & Sun: 12 to 6.

2 bedroom apartment located in Hillsburgh in
desirable area qf town. Laundry facili-
ties,plenty of parking and storage. Fridge &
stove included. $745. utilities included. 519-
855-4914

HILLSBURGH- 1 bedroom apt. in renovated
historic Exchange Hotel. $500.month plus hy-
dro. First/last, references, no smoking, no
pets. Avail. immediately. Call Heather 519-855-
6120

Acton, 1 bedroom apt., available June 1.
$526 (519) 853-0087 e

2 bedroom, 21 Mil | St. W., Acton, freshly deco-
rated, 2 appl., fridge/stove, no pets, refer-
ences req. 878-7398

ACTON, Two bedroom apt. plus basement &
laundry facilities. $700.+ .Also one bedroom
apt. $550. plus. 519-853-5080 (519) 853-5352

ACTON, bachelor apt. includes fridge, stove
and utilities, $505. month, available June 1.
(519) 853-2593

ACTON, Willow St.N., one bedroom apt. avail-
able immediately. 1-800-247-2213

ATTENTION:Rooms, bachelor and 1 bed-
room apartments with all furnishings & utilities
For good people. No pets. 877-8866

ERIN, main floor one bedroom apt., large
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